Menu

FISH FILLET
FLAKE $10.00
SPECIAL FLAKE $12.00
HAKE $10.00
BLUE GRENADIER $10.00
SNAPPER $11.50
FLATHEAD $11.50
BARRAMUNDI $11.50
KING GEORGE WHITING $13.00
SALMON (GRILLED ONLY)  $13.00
GRILLED OPTION $1.00
SEAFOOD

SCALLOPS

SEAFOOD STICKS
PRAWN CUTLET
KING PRAWN

ALL COMBOS COME WITH
GARDEN SALAD AND CHIPS

COMBO

$17.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$20.00
$20.00

$3.50
$2.50
$3.00

CALAMARI RING FORMED
CALAMARI RING BATTERED
FISH CAKE

FISH BITE

KIDS FLAKE

$3.50
$1.60
$1.60
$3.50
$1.70
$5.50

VALUE PACKS
COMBO PACK #1

FLAKE, POTATO CAKE, DIM SIM, CHIPS AND A CAN OF

DRINK

VALUE PACK #2

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CHIPS AND A SMALL GRAVY

VALUE PACK #3

FLAKE, CHIPS, 3 CALAMARI RINGS, AND TARTARE SAUCE

LUNCH PACK

FLAKE, POTATO CAKE, DIMSIM, 2 BATTERED CALAMARI,
2 CRAB STICKS, CHIPS AND CAN OF DRINK

SEAFOOD PACK

2 FLAKE, 2FISH STICKS, 2 BATTERED PRAWNS AND CHIPS

FAMILY PACK

2 FLAKE, 2 KIDS FLAKE, 4 POTATO CAKES, 4 DIM SIMS

AND CHIPS

MEGA FAMILY PACK

3FLAKE, 3KIDS FLAKE 5 POTATO CAKES, 5 DIM SIMS,

CHIPS, 1.25L DRINK

FAVOURITES
POTATO CAKE

CHEESE AND BACON P/CAKE

DIM SIM

SPRING ROLL

CHIKO ROLL

CORN JACK

SAV IN BATTER
BURGER IN BATTER
CHICKEN NUGGETS
SWEET POTATO CAKE
ONION RING (5 for $5)
PICKLED ONION
PUMPKIN FRITTER
S/MELBOURNE DIM SIM (F)
VEGE SPRING ROLL
DEVIL WINGS

$1.70
$4.50
$1.70
$3.70
$3.70
$3.70
$3.50
$5.50
$1.40
$2.00
$1.10
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00

$17.00

$16.00

$17.00

$25.00

$33.00

$48.00

$70.00

ALL COMBOS COME WITH
CHIPS
AND A CAN OF DRINK

$8.00 $12.00

BURGERS & SOUVLAKI
COMBO

PLAIN HAMBURGER
LETTUCE, TOMATO, TOMATO SAUCE

BURGER WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROOT, BACON, ONION,
EGG,CHEESE, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO SAUCE

$12.50 $16.50

CHEESE BURGER

CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO SAUCE $8.00 $12.00
STEAK SANDWICH PLAIN

LETTUCE TOMATO, BEETROOT TOMATO SAUCE $11.50 $15.50

STEAK SANDWICH WITH THE LOT
LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROOT, BACON, ONION, $14.50 $18.50
EGG,CHEESE, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO SAUCE

SOUVLAKI

CHICKEN, LAMB OR FISH

LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND GARLIC SAUCE
BEEF + $2

$13.50 $17.50

VEGGIE SOUVLAKI

LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GARLIC SAUCE $12.50. $16.50
FISH BURGER

LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, TARTARE SAUCE ~ $12.50 $16.50
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
LETTUCE, CHEESE, MAYONNAISE $12.50 $16.50
VEGGIE BURGER

VEGGIE PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROOT, $12.50 $16.50
TOMATO SAUCE

HSP $16.00
LAMB CHICKEN OR MIXED



Menu

FOR THE KIDS

KIDS PACK #1 $8.00
KIDS FLAKE AND CHIPS

KIDS PACK #2 -
4 NUGGETS AND CHIPS .
KIDS PACK #3

1DIM SIM, 1IPOTATO CAKE, 1 $8.00
NUGGET AND CHIPS

KIDS PACK #4

CHEESEBURGER AND $10.00
CHIPS

KIDS PACK #5

5 FISH BITES AND CHIPS $10.50

DESSERTS

MARS BAR IN BATTER
PINEAPPLE FRITTER
BANANA FRITTER

JAM DONUTS
SALADS

SMALL  $6
LARGE  $8
CHIPS

HALF SERVE $4.00
SMALL $7.00

MEDIUM $10.50
LARGE $14.00

GRAVY

SMALL $3.50
MEDIUM $5.00
LARGE $6.50

$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2 OR 5 FOR $8

ALL SAUCES $2.00




