Menu	ALL COMPO	C COME WITH	VALUE PACKS			BURGERS & SOUVLAKI	ALL COMBOS COME CHIPS		СОМВО
ALL COMBO		AD AND CHIPS	COMBO PACK #1		\$17.00	PLAIN HAMBURGER	AND A CAN OF DRIN		\$12.00
FISH	FILLET	СОМВО	FLAKE, POTATO CAKE, DIM SIM DRINK	I, CHIPS AND A CAN OF	, J	LETTUCE, TOMATO, TOMATO SAUCE		\$8.00	φ12.00
FLAKE	\$10.00	\$17.00	VALUE DACK #2			BURGER WITH THE LOT		¢12 50	\$16.50
SPECIAL FLAKE	\$12.00	\$19.00	VALUE PACK #2 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CHIPS ANI	O A SMALL GRAVY	\$16.00	LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETRO		Φ12.50	Ψ10.50
HAKE	\$10.00	\$17.00		o / Com/ (LL GI// (T		EGG,CHEESE, PINEAPPLE, TC	MATO SAUCE		
BLUE GRENADIER	\$10.00	\$17.00	VALUE PACK #3		\$17.00	CHEESE BURGER		_	_
SNAPPER	\$11.50	\$18.50	FLAKE, CHIPS, 3 CALAMARI RING	is, and tartare sauce		CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO	SAUCE	\$8.00	\$12.00
FLATHEAD	\$11.50	\$18.50	LUNCH PACK			STEAK SANDWICH PLAIN			
BARRAMUNDI	\$11.50	\$18.50	FLAKE, POTATO CAKE, DIMSIM,	2 BATTERED CALAMARI,	\$25.00		T TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.50	\$15.50
KING GEORGE WHITING	\$13.00	\$20.00	2 CRAB STICKS, CHIPS AND CAN	OF DRINK		,			-
SALMON (GRILLED ONLY)	<u>-</u>	\$20.00	SEAFOOD PACK			STEAK SANDWICH WITH THE		.	
GRILLED OPTION	\$1.00		2 FLAKE, 2FISH STICKS, 2 BATTE	RED PRAWNS AND CHIPS	\$33.00	LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROG EGG,CHEESE, PINEAPPLE, TO		\$14.50	\$18.50
SEAFOOD						, , ,			
SCALLOPS		¢2 E0	FAMILY PACK 2 FLAKE, 2 KIDS FLAKE, 4 POTA	ATO CAKES. 4 DIM SIMS	\$48.00	SOUVLAKI			
		\$3.50	AND CHIPS	,	Ψ10.00	CHICKEN, LAMB OR FISH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION A	ND GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.50	\$17.50
SEAFOOD STICKS		\$2.50	MEGA FAMILY DAGY			BEEF + \$2			
PRAWN CUTLET		\$3.00	MEGA FAMILY PACK 3FLAKE, 3KIDS FLAKE 5 POTA	TO CAKES 5 DIM SIMS	\$70.00	V50015 6011V/1 AV/1			
KING PRAWN		\$3.50	CHIPS, 1.25L DRINK		Ψ70.00	VEGGIE SOUVLAKI LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, (N. GARLIC SAUCE \$12		\$16.50
CALAMARI RING FORMED \$1.60		\$1.60	FAVOURITES						
CALAMARI RING BAT	TERED	\$1.60	POTATO CAKE	\$1.70		FISH BURGER LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, 7	TADTADE CALICE	\$12.50	\$16.50
FISH CAKE		_	CHEESE AND BACON P/CAKE	\$4.50		LETTUCE, TOWATO, ONTON,	IANTANE SAUCE	•	
		\$3.50	DIM SIM SPRING ROLL	\$1.70 \$3.70		FRIED CHICKEN BURGER		_	
FISH BITE		\$1.70	CHIKO ROLL	\$3.70		LETTUCE, CHEESE, MAYONN	AISE	\$12.50	\$16.50
KIDS FLAKE		\$5.50	CORN JACK	\$3.70		VEGGIE BURGER			
			SAV IN BATTER \$3.50 BURGER IN BATTER \$5.50			VEGGIE PATTY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROO		\$12.50	\$16.50
			CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.40		TOMATO SAUCE			
			SWEET POTATO CAKE	\$2.00		HSP		¢ 16.00	
			ONION RING (5 for \$5) PICKLED ONION	\$1.10 \$2.00		LAMB CHICKEN OR MIXED		\$16.00	
			PUMPKIN FRITTER	\$2.00					
			S/MELBOURNE DIM SIM (F)	\$3.50					
			VEGE SPRING ROLL	\$3.00					

\$3.00

DEVIL WINGS

Menu

FOR THE KIDS

KIDS PACK #1
KIDS FLAKE AND CHIPS
\$8.00

KIDS PACK #2
4 NUGGETS AND CHIPS
\$8.00

KIDS PACK #3

1DIM SIM, 1POTATO CAKE, 1

NUGGET AND CHIPS

\$8.00

KIDS PACK #4
CHEESEBURGER AND \$10.00
CHIPS

KIDS PACK #55 FISH BITES AND CHIPS \$10.50

DESSERTS

MARS BAR IN BATTER \$4.00
PINEAPPLE FRITTER \$3.50
BANANA FRITTER \$3.50
JAM DONUTS \$2 OR 5 FOR \$8

SALADS

SMALL \$6 LARGE \$8

CHIPS

HALF SERVE \$4.00 SMALL \$7.00 MEDIUM \$10.50 LARGE \$14.00

GRAVY

SMALL \$3.50 MEDIUM \$5.00 LARGE \$6.50

ALL SAUCES \$2.00